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108 - 100m Lelaki 10 - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 16.07 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AZHAD BIN MOHD PIZZIARUL ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:22 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 D006 MUHAMMAD AFNAN HAKIMI BIN RAZALI ABU DZAR 15.91 RK     Q

2 M015 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL HADIF BIN NURUL HAIDI AIM 15.94   Q

3 A016 MUHAMMAD QASHFI FAYYADH BIN MOHAMAD HANIFF AL ALUSI 16.59  

4 A014 MEGAT KORIS ANTARES BIN MEGAT MUHAMMAD HAFIZ AL ALUSI 16.67  

5 S002 EMIR FIKRI BIN MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 16.93  

6 M018 MOHAMMAD KAZIM BIN MOHAMMAD IMRAN AIM 17.16  

7 I009 MUHAMMAD ILMAN HAFIY BIN NOR ZAMANI AIA 17.27  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:24 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 S003 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RIFQI BIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SUBA 15.76 RK     Q

2 M008 THARIQ NUR ILMAN BIN ABDULLAH AIM 16.34   Q

3 A004 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MUHAMMAD AL ALUSI 16.37   q

4 S011 SHAH ABDURRAHMAN BIN SHAHRIZAL SUBA 16.43  

5 I007 MUHAMMAD RIFQI RUZAIN BIN MOHD FUAD AIA 17.27  

6 D005 AHMAD LUQMAN ZARIF BIN AHMAD NASHADI ABU DZAR 17.93  

7 D004 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AZHAD BIN MOHD PIZZIARUL
HARZAD ABU DZAR 18.72  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:27 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 M003 MUHAMMAD FAIEQ HARITH BIN AHMAD HAMDAN AIM 15.57 RK     Q

2 I001 TENGKU REZA ADLI BIN TENGKU MUSA AIA 16.30   Q

3 S004 MUHAMMAD AL FATEH RIZQI BIN KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 16.39   q

4 A015 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN ABDUL MUHAIMIN AL ALUSI 16.45  

5 D013 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN AZHAR ABU DZAR 16.89  

6 I002 MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD KHAIRI AIA 17.42  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Lelaki 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 M003 MUHAMMAD FAIEQ HARITH BIN AHMAD HAMDAN AIM 15.57 RK   Q

2 2 S003 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RIFQI BIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SUBA 15.76 Q

3 1 D006 MUHAMMAD AFNAN HAKIMI BIN RAZALI ABU DZAR 15.91 Q

4 1 M015 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL HADIF BIN NURUL HAIDI AIM 15.94 Q

5 3 I001 TENGKU REZA ADLI BIN TENGKU MUSA AIA 16.30 Q

6 2 M008 THARIQ NUR ILMAN BIN ABDULLAH AIM 16.34 Q

7 2 A004 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MUHAMMAD AL ALUSI 16.37 q

8 3 S004 MUHAMMAD AL FATEH RIZQI BIN KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 16.39 q

9 2 S011 SHAH ABDURRAHMAN BIN SHAHRIZAL SUBA 16.43

10 3 A015 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN ABDUL MUHAIMIN AL ALUSI 16.45

11 1 A016 MUHAMMAD QASHFI FAYYADH BIN MOHAMAD HANIFF AL ALUSI 16.59

12 1 A014 MEGAT KORIS ANTARES BIN MEGAT MUHAMMAD HAFIZ AL ALUSI 16.67

13 3 D013 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN AZHAR ABU DZAR 16.89

14 1 S002 EMIR FIKRI BIN MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 16.93

15 1 M018 MOHAMMAD KAZIM BIN MOHAMMAD IMRAN AIM 17.16

16 2 I007 MUHAMMAD RIFQI RUZAIN BIN MOHD FUAD AIA 17.27

16 1 I009 MUHAMMAD ILMAN HAFIY BIN NOR ZAMANI AIA 17.27

18 3 I002 MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD KHAIRI AIA 17.42

19 2 D005 AHMAD LUQMAN ZARIF BIN AHMAD NASHADI ABU DZAR 17.93

20 2 D004 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AZHAD BIN MOHD PIZZIARUL HARZAD ABU DZAR 18.72

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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